THE DATASHEET OF
MPXV5100GP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
NXP reserves the right to change the detail specifications as may be required to permit
improvements in the design of its products.
NXP Semiconductors Document Number: MPX5100
Data Sheet: Technical Data Rev. 14, 12/2018
©  2018 NXP Semiconductors, B.V.

• Pressure switching
• White goods
Ordering information
Device name Shipping Package
# of Ports Pressure type Device
markingNone Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute
Unibody Package (MPX5100 Series)
MPX5100AP Tray 98ASB42796B • • MPX5100AP
MPX5100DP Tray 98ASB42797B • • MPX5100DP
MPX5100GP Tray 98ASB42796B • • MPX5100GP
Small Outline Package (MPXV5100 Series)
MPXV5100DP Tray 98ASA99255D • • MPXV5100DP
MPXV5100GC6U Rail 98ASB17757C • • MPXV5100G
MPXV5100GC7U Rail 98ASB17759C • • MPXV5100G
MPXV5100GP Tray 98ASA99303D • • MPXV5100GP
MPX5100DP
98ASA42797B
MPXV5100DP
98ASA99255D